
Volunteering in the Canteen 2023 

  

Welcome to Attalicious!   
  

The canteen is owned and operated by the Attadale Primary School P & C association.  

We are open 2 days a week for recess and lunch (Wednesdays and Fridays). We are 

bound by the Healthy Food and Drink policy implemented by the WA Department of 

Education and we strive to make tasty and nutritious food for all students and staff at 

Attadale Primary School.  
  

Almost all of our menu items are made fresh in our canteen on the day of sale. If we do buy 
ready-made products we endeavour to use local suppliers wherever possible and source 
high quality ingredients. We are passionate about providing healthy, whole-foods to your 
children.   

  

In order to keep producing this high quality canteen food, we need lots of helpers in the 

kitchen. We regularly make over 200 orders per day and that takes a lot of work! To keep 

costs down, we would love your help in the kitchen. Whether it be washing dishes, making 

sandwiches, folding pizza boxes or labelling lunch bags - we need your help!!   
  

To make it fair across the school, we have delegated each week for Terms 3 & 4 to a 

particular classroom. This works out to be ONLY 2 days or 3 shifts  per term each 

class is responsible for. 
  

• It will be the responsibility of the Class Representative to source volunteers 

from that class for their specified week.   
  

• Hours will be from 9am to 1pm (or if you like you can share it between 2 

people 9-11am and 11-1pm).   
  

• Volunteers are required for EACH CANTEEN DAY of that week (1 -2 person for 

Wednesdays and 2 people for Fridays). 
  

• We're using SignUp.com to organise our upcoming SignUps.  
  

1) Click this link to see our SignUp on SignUp.com: https://signup.com/go/LDdzyjM 

2) Review the options listed and choose the spot(s) you like.  

3) Sign up! It's Easy - you will NOT need to register an account or keep a password on 

SignUp.com.  
   

If you have any questions please direct them to the canteen manager -  

 Adriana Neill-Stevens  by email attadalecanteen@gmail.com  
     

 

Canteen volunteer roster Terms 3 and 4        2023  

TERM 3  Classroom  Teacher  Year 
Group  

Class Rep  Date  



Week 1  Rm 15 CALDER 5     Wed  19/07/2023 
Friday  21/07/2023 

Week 2  Rm 10  SUMMERFIELD    
FULLGRABE 

3  
  

Wed  26//07/2023 
Friday 28/07/2023 

Week 3  Rm 9 SHARPE 2/3      Wed 02/08/2023 
Friday 04/08/2023 

Week 4  Rm 8 SUTHERLAND 3    Wed 09/08/2023 
Friday 11/08/2023 

Week 5  Rm 4 BEHSMAN 
SCHIER 

1  Wed   16/08/2023  
Friday 18/08/2023 

Week 6  Rm 3 MCDONALD 1 
 

Wed  23/08/2023  
Friday 25/08/2023 

Week 7  Rm 11 McCREEY 
BARNES 

4  Wed  30/08/2023 
Friday 01/09/2023 

Week 8  Rm 12 
DE SAN MIGUEL 

4  Wed 06/09/2023 
Friday 08/09/2023 

Week 9  Rm 5 HERMENS PP   Wed     13/09/2023 
Friday   15/09/2023 

Week 10  RM 14 HILDERBRANT 5/6 
  

Wed     20/09/2023 
Friday   22/09/2023 

TERM 4           

Week 1  Rm 6 BERGAMO 2  
 

Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 

Week 2  Rm 7 PEARL 2   Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 

Week 3  RM EC3 BAILEY/ BOOT  PP 
 

Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 

Week 4  Rm 11 McCREEY 
BARNES 

4  Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 

Week 5  Rm 5 HERMENS 
 

PP 
  

Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 

Week 6  Rm 8 SUTHERLAND         3   Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 

Week 7  Rm 4 BEHSMAN 
SCHIER 

1    Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 

Week 8  Rm 10 SUMMERFIELD 
FULLGRABE 

3  Wed         /2023 
Friday       CLOSED 

Week 9  Rm 9 
SHARPE 

2/3           Wed         /2023 
Friday       /2023 



Week 10  Rm  12 DE SAN MIGUEL 4   Wed         /2023 
Friday       CLOSED 

  


